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STATISTIKO	
  pri	
  la	
  UEA-­‐ITK	
  KER-­‐ekzamenoj	
  (2009-­‐2012	
  febr)	
  

La	
  ĝisnunaj	
  25	
  KER-­‐sesioj	
  okazis	
  en	
  13	
  landoj	
  kaj	
  partoprenis	
  ilin	
  je	
  3	
  niveloj	
  548	
  personoj.	
  	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Laŭlanda	
  listo	
  kun	
  poentumado	
  	
  
	
  

	
  
	
   Lando	
   B1	
   B2	
   C1	
  

Su
m
e	
  

Po
en

to
j	
  	
  

Fr
eŝ
aj
	
  

po
en

to
j	
  	
  

	
  	
  
1.	
   Brazilo	
   31	
   42	
   57	
   130	
   286	
   	
  

	
  
2.	
   Francio	
   22	
   25	
   57	
   104	
   243	
   9	
  

	
  
3.	
   Italio	
   2	
   3	
   32	
   37	
   104	
   7	
  

	
  
4.	
   Germanio	
   9	
   12	
   20	
   41	
   93	
   	
  

	
  
5.	
   Pollando	
   10	
   8	
   13	
   31	
   65	
   	
  

	
  
6.	
   Nederlando	
   	
   3	
   19	
   22	
   63	
   	
  

	
  
7.	
   Hispanio	
   2	
   4	
   9	
   15	
   37	
   	
  

	
  
8.	
   Usono	
   3	
   1	
   10	
   14	
   35	
   	
  

	
  
9.	
   Belgio	
   1	
   4	
   7	
   12	
   30	
   	
  

	
  
10.	
   Kubo	
   1	
   8	
   2	
   11	
   23	
   	
  

	
  

11.	
   Hungario	
   	
   1	
   7	
   8	
   23	
   3	
  

	
  
12.	
   Svislando	
   	
   2	
   6	
   8	
   22	
   	
  

	
  
13.	
   Danio	
   1	
   5	
   3	
   9	
   20	
   	
  

	
  

14.	
   Ĉinio	
   9	
   0	
   3	
   12	
   18	
   18	
  

	
  
15.	
   Slovakio	
   	
   1	
   5	
   6	
   17	
   	
  

	
  
16.	
   Ĉeĥio	
   	
   1	
   4	
   5	
   14	
   	
  

	
  
17.	
   Rusio	
   2	
   3	
   2	
   7	
   14	
   	
  

	
  
18.	
   Finnlando	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   6	
   14	
   	
  

	
  
19.	
   Svedio	
   1	
   3	
   2	
   6	
   13	
   	
  

	
  
20.	
   Britio	
   2	
   2	
   2	
   6	
   12	
   	
  

	
  
21.	
   Aŭstralio	
   1	
   1	
   3	
   5	
   12	
   1	
  

	
  
22.	
   Kanado	
   1	
   2	
   2	
   5	
   11	
   2	
  

	
  
23.	
   Katalunio	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   8	
   	
  

	
  
24.	
   Meksikio	
   	
   2	
   1	
   3	
   7	
   	
  

	
  
25.	
   Ukrainio	
   1	
   	
   2	
   3	
   7	
   	
  

	
  

26.	
   Korea	
  Resp.	
   3	
   2	
   	
   5	
   7	
   4	
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27.	
   Rumanio	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   3	
   6	
   	
  

	
  
28.	
   Aŭstrio	
   	
   	
   2	
   2	
   6	
   	
  

	
  
29.	
   Luksemburgio	
   	
   1	
   1	
   2	
   5	
   	
  

	
  
30.	
   Norvegio	
   	
   2	
   	
   2	
   4	
   	
  

	
  
31.	
   Armenio	
   	
   	
   1	
   1	
   3	
   	
  

	
  
32.	
   Ĉilio	
   	
   	
   1	
   1	
   3	
   	
  

	
  
33.	
   Barato	
   	
   	
   1	
   1	
   3	
   	
  

	
  
34.	
   Israelo	
   	
   	
   1	
   1	
   3	
   	
  

	
  
35.	
   Madagaskaro	
   	
   	
   1	
   1	
   3	
   	
  

	
  
36.	
   Litovio	
   	
   	
   1	
   1	
   3	
   	
  

	
  
37.	
   Serbio	
   	
   	
   1	
   1	
   3	
   	
  

	
  

38.	
   Slovenio	
   	
   	
   1	
   1	
   3	
   3	
  

	
  
39.	
   Venezuelo	
   	
   	
   1	
   1	
   3	
   	
  

	
  
40.	
   Vjetnamio	
   	
   	
   1	
   1	
   3	
   	
  

	
  
41	
   Urugvajo	
   	
   1	
   	
   1	
   2	
   	
  

	
  
42.	
   Bulgario	
   	
   	
   1	
   1	
   3	
   	
  

	
  
43.	
   Kolombio	
   	
   	
   1	
   1	
   3	
   	
  

	
  
44.	
   Portugalio	
   	
   	
   1	
   1	
   3	
   	
  

	
  
45.	
   Serbio	
   	
   	
   1	
   1	
   3	
   	
  

	
  
46.	
   Venezuelo	
   	
   	
   1	
   1	
   3	
   	
  

	
  
47.	
   Vjetnamio	
   	
   	
   1	
   1	
   3	
   	
  

	
  
48.	
   Kroatio	
   	
   1	
   	
   1	
   2	
   	
  

	
  
49.	
   Greklando	
   	
   1	
   	
   1	
   2	
   	
  

	
  
50.	
   Urugvajo	
   	
   1	
   	
   1	
   2	
   	
  

	
  

51.	
   Mongolio	
   2	
   	
   	
   2	
   2	
   2	
  

	
  
52.	
   Nov-­‐Kaledonio	
   1	
   	
   	
   1	
   1	
   	
  

	
  
53.	
   Makedonio	
   1	
   	
   	
   1	
   1	
   	
  

	
  

54.	
   Japanio	
   1	
   	
   	
   1	
   1	
   1	
  

	
   	
  	
  

SUME	
   109	
   146	
   293	
   548	
   1280	
   	
  

	
  
*La	
  kalkulado	
  de	
  poentoj	
  okazis	
  tiel,	
  ke	
  la	
  B1	
  valoras	
  1,	
  la	
  B2	
  valoras	
  2	
  kaj	
  la	
  C1-­‐nivelo	
  3	
  poentojn.	
  	
  


